Société de tir "Entre-deux-Ruz"

Pistolet sportif
1373 Chavornay

Rang Nom
5 Melet
2 Beauverd
1 Magquelin
4 Petter
3 Ambrosini
8 Gutzwiller
7 Favre
6 Meylan
10 Boissier
9 Nissen
11 Marchand
12 Descloux
14 Devaud
13 Demierre
15 Braghiroli
18 Francfort
24 Koch
17 Seydoux
26 Darbellay
22 Barrat
19 Masmejan
23 Uldry
20 Mieville
21 Piller
25 Perret
16 Robert
29 Neuenschwander
28 Bellenot
27 Lambelet

Classement répart. 50m

Prénom

Georges
Philippe
Isabelle
Pascal
Sanzio
Rudolf

Henri
Philippe
Antoine Horace
Marx
Marc-André
Benoit

Pierre

Steve
Romain
Jean-Pierre
Jean-Bernard
Bernard

Erika
Francois
Philippe
Bernard

Alain

René

Alain

Yvan
Rodolphe
Raymond
Jean-Francois

Année

1944
1956
1957
1961
1970
1943
1963
1965
1943
1945
1957
1966
1957
1975
1989
1945
1950
1951
1952
1953
1954
1955
1958
1960
1966
1968
1942
1946
1949

Société
Chavornay Entre-2-Ruz
Chavornay Entre-2-Ruz
Chavornay Entre-2-Ruz
Francs tireurs l'lsle
Treyvaux
Versoix
Francs tireurs l'lsle
Versoix
Versoix
Pistoliers de la Venoge
Yverdon Pistolet-Carabiniers
Treyvaux
Cugy-Montheron
Police Lausanne
Chavornay Entre-2-Ruz
Francs tireurs l'lsle
Treyvaux
Chavornay Entre-2-Ruz
Montreux-Villeneuve
Cugy-Montheron
Versoix
Montreux-Villeneuve
Francs tireurs l'lsle
Police Lausanne
Cugy-Montheron
Yverdon Pistolet-Carabiniers
Pistolet Vallée de Joux
Police Lausanne
Chexbres Palezieux

Concours des sociétés 2009

Groupe

Individuel

Les Tuniques rouges
Les Tuniques rouges
Les 5 décis

Les Violonistes

Les Petochards

Les 5 décis

Les Petochards

Les Petochards

Les Cogs

Castrum

Les Violonistes

Cugy 1

Individuel

Les Tuniques rouges
Les 5 décis

Les Violonistes

Les Tuniques rouges
Individuel

Cugy 1

Les Petochards
Individuel

Les 5 décis
Individuel

Individuel

Castrum

Individuel

Individuel

Les Coucous

Cat.
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Résultat

48
48
48
48
48
47
47
47
46
46
46
46
45
45
45
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
43
43
43

15.09.2009



Société de tir "Entre-deux-Ruz"

Pistolet sportif
1373 Chavornay

Rang Nom
31 Bresch
33 Morgenthaler
32 Python
30 Monnet

36 Simonet
34 Wolfgang

35 Mercurio
37 Piguet

38 Vonlanthen
39 Egger

42 Remund
40 Monti

43 Gonvers
41 Avot

Classement répart. 50m

Prénom

Jean-Pierre
Erwin
Yvan
Daniel
Hans
René
Dominique
André
Gérard
Christian
Willy-Hans
Aldo
Etienne
Albert

Année

1941
1946
1955
1959
1935
1943
1962
1937
1947
1960
1929
1958
1963
1966

Société
Chavornay Entre-2-Ruz
Chexbres Palezieux
Treyvaux
Versoix
Pistolet Morat
Yverdon Pistolet-Carabiniers
Pistoliers de la Venoge
Pistolet Vallée de Joux
Treyvaux
Versoix
Chavornay Entre-2-Ruz
Yverdon Pistolet-Revolver
Chavornay Entre-2-Ruz
Yverdon Pistolet-Carabiniers

Concours des sociétés 2009

Groupe Cat.

Les Tuniques rouges
Individuel

Les Violonistes
Les Petochards
Individuel
Castrum

Les Cogs
Individuel

Les Violonistes
Individuel
Individuel
Individuel
Individuel
Individuel
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Résultat

42
42
42
42
40
40
40
39
39
36
35
35
35
35

15.09.2009



